PORTE
The Porte Series introduces a revolutionary range of products consisting of single desks to multi-person
workstations. Elevate teamwork with Porte meeting tables, seamlessly integrating into your workspace. Redefine
your office environment with Porte's sleek style and unmatched adaptability and durability.
VALUE PROPOSAL
Designed by
Faruk Malhan
2

4
A0812NK
TYPE CODE EXPLAINED
single desk / 800 mm table depth / 1200 mm table length /
neutral cable cover
Single Desk
Single Desk With Side Cabinet
Single Desk With Long Side Cabinet
Double Desk
Double Desk With Side Cabinet
Double Desk With Long Side Cabinet
Four Seater Desk
Six Seater Desk
Single Desk With Long Side Cabinet Meeting Extension
Meeting Table
PRODUCT TYPE
A0812NK
A
C
D
G
J
K
L
M
P
TM
A0812NK
TABLE DEPTH
08
16
800 mm
1600 mm
TABLE LENGTH
A0812NK
12
14
16
18
26
28
32
42
48
130
160
200
240
1200 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2600 mm
2800 mm
3200 mm
4200 mm
4800 mm
1300 mm
1600 mm
2000 mm
2400 mm
SPECIAL FEATURES
A0812NK
N

Left Cable Cover
Neutral Cable Cover Twin
TYPE CODE SYSTEM
GLOSSARY
5
Tabletop: Laminated 18mm chipboard with edge banding
Frame: Powder coated steel profile
Legs: Powder coated steel profile
Cable Tray: Powder coated sheet steel
Storage Units:
Body: Laminated 18mm melamine panel
Doors & Backing Panel : Selected laminates on 8mm
melamine
Handle: Powder coated aluminum
Glides: Plastic
COLORS & MATERIALS
Metal Finish
Laminate
3153
LIGHT GREY
3241
GREY
4598
REAL OAK
4599
DARK OAK
3101
WHITE
VT925 VT053
RAL7021
ANTHRACITE
SATIN 3101
WHITE
L D
H
B
A
OPERATIONAL DESK
6
PORTE S1  A SERIES WITH CABLE GROMMET
PORTE S1 A0818NK
Overall Width: 1800 mm / 70.8"
Overall Depht: 800 mm / 31.5"
Overall Height: 740 mm / 29.1"
PORTE S1 A0812NK
Overall Width: 1200 mm / 47.2"
Overall Depht: 800 mm / 31.5"
Overall Height: 740 mm / 29.1"
PORTE S1 A0814NK
Overall Width: 1400 mm / 55.1"
Overall Depht: 800 mm / 31.5"
Overall Height: 740 mm / 29.1"
PORTE S1 A0816NK
Overall Width: 1600 mm / 62.9"
Overall Depht: 800 mm / 31.5"
Overall Height: 740 mm / 29.1"
0.240 m3
8.47 cbft3
32 kg
70.54 lbs
0.257 m3
9.07 cbft3
0.287 m3
10.13 cbft3
34 kg
74.95 lbs
0.316 m3
12.74 cbft3
39.2 kg
86.42 lbs
TYPOLOGY
PORTE S1 A0812N
Overall Width: 1200 mm / 47.2"